A
C
-
D
C
Specification
200 Watts
• Worldwide Medical Approvals

P3
1 Fan
2 Com Ret
3 Com Ret
4 PFD PFD PFD PFD PFD
     Output
Power(4)
Output 1 Output 2(2,5) Output 3(5) Output 4(3,5)
Model
Number(1)
Vnom Imin(5) Imax Load
Reg Vnom Imax Load
Reg Vnom Imax Load
Reg Vnom Imax Load
Reg
150 W 3.3 V 3.0 A 46.0 A 3% PBM200PS3V3-C
175 W 5.1 V 3.0 A 35.0 A 2% PBM200P   S05-C
200 W 12.0 V 1.2 A 16.7 A 2% PBM200PS12-C
200 W 15.0 V 1.0 A 13.4 A 2% PBM200PS15-C
200 W 24.0 V 0.6 A 8.4 A 2% PBM200PS24-C
 200 W 30.0 V 0.5 A 6.7 A 2% PBM200PS30-C
200 W 48.0 V 0.5 A 4.2 A 2% PBM200PS48-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +12 V 8.0 A 4% PBM200PD01-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +15 V 6.0 A 4% PBM200PD02-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +24 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PD03-C
200 W +12.0 V 1.0 A 8.7 A 2% +24 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PD04-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +12 V 8.0 A 4% -5 V 6.0 A 4% PBM200PT01-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +12 V 8.0 A 4% -12 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PT02-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +15 V 6.0 A 4% -15 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PT03-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +12 V 8.0 A 4% F 24 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PT04-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +15 V 6.0 A 4% -12 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PT05-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +12 V 8.0 A 4% -12 V 4.0 A 4% F 5 V 6.0 A 4% PBM200PQ01-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +15 V 6.0 A 4% -15 V 4.0 A 4% F 24 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PQ02-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +12 V 8.0 A 4% -12 V 4.0 A 4% F 12 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PQ03-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +12 V 8.0 A 4% -15 V 4.0 A 4% F 15 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PQ04-C
200 W +5.1 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 2% +12 V 8.0 A 4% -12 V 4.0 A 4% F 24 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PQ05-C
175 W +3.3 V 3.0 A 30.0 A 3% +5.1 V 8.0 A 4% -12 V 4.0 A 4% F 12 V 4.0 A 4% PBM200PQ06-C